
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U13)

Game summary
Date: 07.12.2019 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 14:30 End time: 16:00 Spec.: 74 Game No.: 104

HS Mogo 08 BHC 372 : 6
(0:2, 2:3, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
GVOZDEVA Baiba, BERŽANSKIS Dans  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 4:59 : 2:45 0 : 1 0 : 1
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 12 7:03 : 1:52 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 18 12:02 : 4:37 0 : 1 0 : 1

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  MOG  35 ILOVAISKIS Georgijs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  BHC  51 BIEZAIS KLOTIŅŠ Tomass Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:24 0:1 BHC EQ 57 REIDZĀNS Daniels  
Goal 12:45 0:2 BHC EQ 57 REIDZĀNS Daniels POPOVS Kirils #12

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 16:13 18:13 MOG  5 DAUGULIS Jānis Tripping

Goal 18:52 1:2 MOG EQ 5 DAUGULIS Jānis ROZENTĀLS Ralfs #28, VENGERS Ņikita
#15

Goal 19:48 1:3 BHC EQ 19 GUSEVS Marks RUTKIS Ričards #88, OSTROVSKIY
Grigory #23

Pen. 20:23 22:23 BHC  57 REIDZĀNS Daniels Charging
Goal 22:46 2:3 MOG EQ 9 RĒDLIHS Mārcis UŽULIS Niklāvs #34
Pen. 24:14 26:14 BHC  88 RUTKIS Ričards Hooking
Goal 24:32 2:4 BHC PK1 57 REIDZĀNS Daniels BĀRTULIS Martins #10
Pen. 25:13 26:59 MOG  28 ROZENTĀLS Ralfs Tripping
Goal 26:59 2:5 BHC PP1 88 RUTKIS Ričards ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass #9
GK 26:59  MOG  35 ILOVAISKIS Georgijs Goalkeeper out
GK 26:59  MOG  88 VOŠČINSKIS Marats Goalkeeper in
Pen. 27:46 29:46 BHC  10 BĀRTULIS Martins Charging

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 32:05 34:05 MOG  9 RĒDLIHS Mārcis Tripping
Pen. 35:57 45:00 BHC  57 REIDZĀNS Daniels Misconduct
Pen. 33:57 35:57 MOG  3 BUŠS Roberts Roughing
Pen. 33:57 35:57 BHC  57 REIDZĀNS Daniels Roughing
Pen. 42:12 44:12 MOG  54 ĀBELIS Rainers Interference
Goal 44:15 2:6 BHC EQ 6 MAKARENKO Kristiāns RUTKIS Ričards #88
GK 45:00  MOG  88 VOŠČINSKIS Marats Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  BHC  51 BIEZAIS KLOTIŅŠ Tomass Goalkeeper out

Page 1 / 3 Document opened: 02.02.2026 (01:32) LHF_protocol_MOG_BHC_20191207_104_11977.pdf



Goalkeeper records
HS Mogo 08
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

35 ILOVAISKIS Georgijs 0 0 0.00 26:59
88 VOŠČINSKIS Marats 0 0 0.00 18:01

BHC 37
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

51 BIEZAIS KLOTIŅŠ Tomass 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HS Mogo 08 (MOG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F BUŠS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F DAUDZE Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F DAUGULIS Jānis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D VASIĻEVSKIS Mikaels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F VENGERS Ņikita 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ČUPOVS Haralds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D GAILIŠS Braijans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D ZEMŽĀNS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F LŪSIS Rendolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F ROZENTĀLS Ralfs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D UŽULIS Niklāvs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 F ĀBELIS Rainers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 D KANDIS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

BHC 37 (BHC) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 D MAKARENKO Kristiāns 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F BĀRTULIS Martins 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F MARČENKOVS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F POPOVS Kirils 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D MEDNIS Žans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D BERNHARDS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F GUSEVS Marks 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D SMISLOVS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F OSTROVSKIY Grigory 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F KARABEĻŅIKOVS Platons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D GALLE Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D KOSMAČOVS Daniils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

57 F REIDZĀNS Daniels 3 0 3 14 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F RUTKIS Ričards 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 6 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: NAZAROVS Vjačeslavs
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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